driven by
sustainability

MPS

Remittances, licence fees, promotional and marketing costs

MPS

MPS-GAP

MPS-SQ
MPS-ProductProof
MPS-ProductProof
MPS-ProductProof
MPS-Quality

Florimark
MPS-Florimark Trade
MPS-Florimark Trade
MPS-Florimark Auction
MPS-Florimark Auction
MPS-GPA

MPS-GPA

Florimark GTP
Florimark GTP
Florimark TraceCert
Florimark TraceCert

MPS Affiliate Membership
MPS Affiliate Membership -

Florimark member
MPS-Group Label

MPS

driven by
sustainability

Remittance standard development

Remittance standard development

Contribution of sampling and analysis (lab costs)
Contribution processing sampling

Remittance standard development

Remittance standard development

Licence fees
Promotion and marketing costs
Licence fees
Promotion and marketing costs
Licence fees
Promotion and marketing costs
Licence fees
Promotion and marketing costs
Licence fees
Promotion and marketing costs

€96,00
€96,00
€201,00
€80,00
€78,00
€85,00

€337,00
€674,00
€312,00
€624,00
€337,00
€337,00
€337,00
€337,00
€337,00
€169,00
€1,685,00

€1,404,00
€65,00

Allinformation and prices on this price list are subject to (typing) errors.

Middel Broekweg 29
2675 KB Honselersdijk
The Netherlands

+31(0)174 615 715
info@my-mps.com
WWW.my-mps.com






