

Remittances, licence fees, promotional and marketing costs

MPS

MPS-GAP	Remittance standard development	€96,00
MPS-SQ	Remittance standard development	€96,00
MPS-ProductProof	Contribution of sampling and analysis (lab costs)	€201,00
MPS-ProductProof	Contribution processing sampling	€80,00
MPS-ProductProof	Remittance standard development	€78,00
MPS-Quality	Remittance standard development	€85,00

Florimark

Florinark		
MPS-Florimark Trade	Licence fees	€337,00
MPS-Florimark Trade	Promotion and marketing costs	€674,00
MPS-Florimark Auction	Licence fees	€312,00
MPS-Florimark Auction	Promotion and marketing costs	€624,00
MPS-GPA	Licence fees	€337,00
MPS-GPA	Promotion and marketing costs	€337,00
Florimark GTP	Licence fees	€337,00
Florimark GTP	Promotion and marketing costs	€337,00
Florimark TraceCert	Licence fees	€337,00
Florimark TraceCert	Promotion and marketing costs	€169,00
MPS Affiliate Membership		€1,685,00
MPS Affiliate Membership -		
Florimark member		€1,404,00
MPS-Group Label		€65,00

All information and prices on this price list are subject to (typing) errors.

